GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
PAR30L  E26  18.5W  120V
Output
Beam Angle
Color Temperature
Color Metrics
Applications
930 - 1000 lumen

Model # Product
Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
McA SNAP Certification
VIVID SERIES
SP30L-18-09D-927-03 00763 2700 9 16 17200 930 50 3 YES JA8
SP30L-18-25D-927-03 00765 2700 25 40 5020 930 50 3 - JA8
SP30L-18-36D-927-03 00767 2700 36 60 2320 930 50 3 - JA8
SP30L-18-60D-927-03 00769 2700 60 90 1020 930 50 3 - JA8
SP30L-18-09D-930-03 00779 3000 9 16 18500 1000 54 3 YES JA8
SP30L-18-25D-930-03 00781 3000 25 40 5400 1000 54 3 - JA8
SP30L-18-36D-930-03 00783 3000 36 60 2500 1000 54 3 - JA8
SP30L-18-60D-930-03 00785 3000 60 90 1100 1000 54 3 - JA8
VIVID
2700K
VIVID
3000K